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Zigczka redukcyjna
- gwint R, gw Rp
wyposazenie
Wielokat
~ nr wzoru 3241
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Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Wymiar Z

Dtugosc¢

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

8ba3cd0b687776ceed3c8d0297089d8c409f382d

Rp

RK

materiat

Yo
Y8

10 mm
22 mm
22 mm
24,55 g
27,627 cm?

braz lub braz krzemowy
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